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The.Bombay Stock Exchange Mumbai
Listing Compliance Depattment
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai - 400 001
Maharashtra

Security Code - S4OO72

Company Secretary & Gompliance Officer

8, Bhatt Ji ki Bari, Udaipur-313001, Rajasthan, INDIA
Tel.: +91 294 24L4228.2414643. Cell: +91 96800 02120
Fax: +9t 294 24t4643, Email: shivaexport@gmail.com
CIN No. 11.4200RJ2015P1C048974

Sub. : Outcome of Board Me_eting _ pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (ListinoobtigationsandDisctosuren.qur-r.rn.n-tli'i.g-uiii'i;"",zors

Dear Sir/Ma,am,

tion 33 re.ad with Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listind Obligations Andts) Regulations,2ols js amended we wish to inform you that the.the company in irs Meetins hetd on :0" lunu,..ioiiiiili_u,,u

1. The Audited Standalone Financia
2O2L and un audited Financial
Statement of Assets and Liabiliti
year ended 3lsr March, 2021.
and Declaration pursuant to
Disclosures Requirements) Re

The Meeting commenced at 03:30 p.M. and concluded at 05:00 p.M.

Kindly take the same on your recoro.

Security ID - SHIVAEXPO

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully

(ua v''$Bill



SHIVA GRANITO EXPORT LIMITED

Retd. Office:8, thatt,i KiBaari, Udaipur - 313001 (Rajasthan) CIN 114200R 201sP1C048974

lel. I 029+2418228 i Website: wwwshivaerport.in E-Mait: shlvaerport@tmail.com

STATEMENTOF ANNUAL AUDITED STANDALONE fINANCIAI. RESULTS FORTHE HALF YEAR & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH.2021

I Rs. in Lacrl

PARTICULARS

HALF YEAR ENDED YEAR ENDEO

31.03.202L 10.09.2020 31.03.2020 31.03.202r 11.03.2020
Date of start of reportina qua.ter 01.10.2020 01.04.2020 01.10.2019 01.04.2020 01.04.2019

B Date of end ofreportlng period 31.03.2021 30.09.2020 t1.03.2020 t1.03.2021 31,03.2020
Whetherresultr are audit€d or unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudlted Audited Audit€d
Nature of reoort standalone or consolidated standalone Standalone Standalone Standalone 5tandalone
Revenue f rom Oo€rations

vltl

tx

XI

xtl

{tl

(a) Net 5ales/Revenue kom Operations

(b ) Other operating revenues

Other Income

Total Revenue (l+ lll
Expenses

a. Cost of materials €onsumed

b. Purchase of nock-in-t.ade

c. Changes in inventories ofFinished Goods, WIP & Stock in Trade

d. Employees benefit expenses

e. FinanoalCon

t Depreciation and amortisation expenses

g. Other Expenses

Total fupens€s

Profiv(Loss) befor€ &ceptional items,ExtEordina ry ltem and Tax(lll- lV)

Exceptional items

P.ofit/(Loss) b€fore ftt.aordinary ltems andTax (v -vU

Profit/(Lossl before Tax (vll - vlll)
Iar Expenses - Cur.ent Tax

- Deferred Tax Cha.gel(Cr€ditl

Net Proflt/(Loss) forthe period from Continulng Operations (lx - xlll

ProfiV (tos5) from discontinu ing operations

Iax expenses of discontinuing operations

Proflt/ (Losslfrorh discontinuint op€r"tions (xll -xlll)
Net ProfiV(Loss) forthe period

Paid-up EquityShare Capital(Face Value ofRs.10/- €ach)

Eaming per Share

la) Easic

lb) Diluted

465.80 170.38 763.ss 537.18 1447.79

821 4.78 8.94 48.83

467.53 178.59 n233 545.11 t496.62

125.51

1.85

3105

to1 26

25.71

81.20

84.83

54.62 283.13

34.86

tll.t2
44.44

41.22

54.68

158.48

180.13

1.86

55.00

122.82

60.69

81.20

724.74

1136.49

2.33

-112.25

110.41

107.43 |

62.39

173.98

0

23.94

15.56

34.98

000

43.91

451.41 173.01 758.33 630.43 1480.78

10.12 4.01 15.59 15.85

10,L2

0

10.L2

1.58

-13.40

4.86

0

5.57

0.87

0.00

4.70

4.01

0

4.01

0.85

.10.19

.7.O1

0

15.69

0

15.69

245
-13.40

{.16

0

15,85

2.47

.29.46

.16.0:l

.4.86 -7.O3 -0.16 .16.09

1321.51 1321.51 ljt21.51 132t.51 t32t,sl

.0.04

.0.04

0.04

0.04

-0.05

-0.0s

.0 0012

.0.0012

{.12

o.12



-

STANDALONE STATEMENT OF ASSETS & LNB|LMES AS AT 315T MARCH, 2021

(R5. in Lacs

PARTICUIARS

31.03.2021 31.0i1.2020

Audlted Audlted

1

2

ASSETS

NON.CURRENTASSETS

(a)Propeny, Plant and Equipment

(b) Capital Work in Progress

( cl Other Intangibletusets

(d) Flnancial Assets

(i) Inv€stm€nts

(ii)toans

(iii) Other Financial Assets

(e) oeffered Tax Assets

(f) Other non-curent assets

535.64

12.(n

26.93

3169

14.49

t2.24

24.38

45.09

26.4r

TOTAI NON - CURRENT AssETS (A) 723.37

CURRENTASSETS

la) Inventories

(b l Financlal Assets

li)lnvestments
(ii)Trade Receivables

(iii)Cash and Cash Equivalentt

v) Loans

lv) Others Financial Assets

(c) Other Current Assets

294.U

1375.81

1.99

2.51

12.12

20.12

34137

1459.92

2.29

2.55

7.42

2.00

IOTAT CURRENT ASSETS (8I 1707.19

rorAl - ASSETS (A+B) 2357.94 1579.32

EQUITY AND TIABILITIES

Equ[Y:

lalEquityShareCapital

lblOther EquiW

1321.51

9L.87

t327.St

92.03

TotalEquity(A) L4L3.37

UABILITIES

NON-CURRENT TIAEIIITIES

(a) Financial Laibilities

(i) Bonowings

(ii) Other Financial Uablliti€s

(blOther non -current Liabilities

lC) Provhions

(d) Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net)

102 34

260.O2

318.18

215.80

Total Non Cunent Uabilities (8) 362.37

CURRENT LIAEILITIES

(a) Financial Liabilities

(i) Borrowints

(iilTrade Payables

(1)Due to Micro & SmallEnt€rprises

(2) Due to others

lili) Othe. Financial Uabilities

[b) Other Curr€nt Liabilities

lc) Provisions

ld ) Currenttax Liabilities

445.38

20.23

13.60

55.95

44.59

2.45

426.01

129.64

51.99

17.95

3.75

2.47

Iotal Curent Liabllltles (C) s42.20

Iotal Liabiliries (B+c I 944.57

rotal Equlty and tlabilities {A+B+C) 2357.94 2579.32



STATEMENT OF CASH FLOW AS AT 31ST MARCH,2021

(tls. in Laas

PARTICUIARS 31st March 2021 31st March 2020

cash Flow From Operating Activities
Net Profit b€foretaxand extraordinary items (as perStatement of
Profit & Loss)

Adjustments fornon Cash/ Non trade items:

Depriciation &Amortization Expenses

FinancialCost

Adjustments for unrealised foreign exchange losse/(Gains)

lnterest Received

Operating P.ofits before Worklng Capital Changes

Adjusted For:

(lncrease)/ Decrease in trade receivables

Increase/ (Decrease) in trade payables

(lncrease) / Decrease inventories

Increase / (Decrease) in other current liabilities

(lncrease) / Decrease in short term loans & aovances

Increase / (Decrease) in other current assets

C6sh gene.ated from Operatlons

Income Tax (paid)/ Refund

Net Gsh Flow From Operating Actlvities (A)

15.69

47.20

60.69

-6.01

-2.77

15.85

62.39

LO7.43

-2.76

M.12

-747.4O

85.73

78.85

-t2.o7

234.37

-2.47

231.90

257.39

-204.57

-12t.24

-L14.47

8.42

16.06

-8.69

-9.08

-L7.77

B cash Flow From Investing Activities

Purchase of tangible assets

Software

Current Investments / (Purchase) sold

Interest Received

Cash advances and loans made to other parties

Cash advances and loans received back

Other Inflow/ (Outflow) of cash

Net Cash used In Investing Activities (B)

-31.59

0,00

2.7r

0.00

c.24

-0.13559

-548000

,1,97958

2.75747

-0.359

107.11

24.95

cash Flow From Flnancing Activities

Finance Cost

Increase in /(Repayments) ofShort term Borrowings

lncrease in /(Repayments) of Long term Borrowings

Net cash used in Financing Activities (C)

-60.69

19,38

-215.84

707.43

45.25

49.50

-LLl,67

D

E

F

Net Increase / (Decrease) in Gsh & Cash Equivalents (A+B+C)

Cash & Cash Equivalents at beginning of period

Cash & Cash Equivalents at ending ofperiod
Net Increase/ (Decrease) in Cash & Gsh Equivalents (F-E)

,0.30

2.29

1.99

-0.30

-23.7A

8.93

2.29

Date : 30.06.2021

Place : lJdaipur

For Ltd.

Managing Dlrector

Notesr

I The company's business activities falls within a single business segment (Manufacturing Quartz Powder, Resin & Slabs).

2 No investors'complaint was pending at the beginning & end ofthe Quarter.

3 The fi8ures of previous year/halfyear have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever required.

4 
The above financial results have been approved by the Audit Committee and Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th June, 2021.

For and on behalfof Board of Directors

V)



NENAWATI AND ASSOCIATES
Chartered Accountants

14-15, BRIJ VIHAR PULLA,
UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 31 3OO1
Ph. 94141 66948. 294-2980948
e-mail : nenawati2ol 1 @qmail.com

To
The Board of Directors
Shiva Granito Export Limited
8, Bhatt fi Ki Baari,
Udaipur - 313001 (Raiasthan)

We have audited the accompaaying Statement of Arurual Audited Standalone Finar.rcial Resutts of Shiva
Granito- Export Limited for the year ended 31* March, 2021 and un audited financial Results for the hay year
ended 31st March 2021 attached herewith, being submitted by the company pursuant to the requirement of
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure nequirements)-Regulations, 2015 as modified.
These standalone half yearly financial results as well as the stanclalone yearly"financial results have been
prepared from standalone interim financial statements, which are the responsibility of the company,s
managements. Our responsibility is to express an opinion on these financial results based on our audit of such

statem€nts, which have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and
down in Accounting Standards prescribed, under Sections 133 of the tompanies
rules issued there under, or by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India as

applicable and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

We conducted our audit in accordance with the auditing standards generally accepted in India. Those
sLandards require that we plan and perform the aualit to obtain reasonable ur"r.ur,." about whether the
financial results are free of material misstatements(s). An audit includes examining, on a test basis, evidence
supPorthg the amounts disclosed as financial results. An audit also includes assessing t11e accountrng
principles used and significant estimates made by management. we believe that our iudit provides a
reasonable basis for our opinion.

In our opinion and to the best of our information and according to the explanations given to us these
standaloneun audited half year financial results as well as the standalone yearly iesults:

(I) dre presented in accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Lisiing Obligations
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as modified in this regards ; and

(ID Give a true and fair view of the net loss and other financial informatibn of the companv for the half
year and year ended on 31st March 2021.

For Nenawati& Associates
Chartered Accountants

9. 02148C)

Partner
M.No. 071341

Date: 30,06.2021
Place: Udaipur
UDIN : 21071341AAAAFF6671
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ianito
export ltd

A Bombay Stock Exchange Listed Entity

REF: SGEL/2021-22
June 30, 2021

The Bombay Stock Exchange
Listing Compliance Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai - 4OO OO1

Security Code - 54OO72 Security ID - SHMEXPO

Sub. : Declaration pursuant to Regulation 33(3) (d) of SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulatioqs, 2O15 (as
amended).

DECLARATION

I, Suresh Upadhyay, Managing Director of Shiva Granito Export Limited (the
Company) having its registered office at 8, Bhatt Ji Ki Baari, Udaipur - 313001
(Rajasthan), hereby declare that, the Statutory Auditors of the Company, M/s.
Nenawati & Associates, Chaftered Accountanls (FRN: 02148C) have issued an Audit
Report with un-modified opinion on Audited Standalone Financial Results of the
Company for the year ended March 3Lst,202L and along with un audited Financial
Results for the half year ended March 31st, 2021.

This declaration is given in compliance to Regulation 33(dX3) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Reg ulations,2015 as amended vide
Notification No. SEBI/LAD-NRO/GN/2O16-2017 dtd. May 25, 2016 read with Circutar
No. CIR/CFD/CMD/56/2OI6 dtd. May 27,2016.

Kindly take this declaration on your records.

Yours faithfu lly,
For-Shiva Granito

(Suresh U
Director
DIN: O1858367

8, Bhatt Ji ki Bari, Udaipur-313001, Rajasthan, INDIA

Tel.: +91 294 2418228,2474643. Cell: +91 95800 02120
Fax: +91 294 24\4643, Email: shivaexport@gmail.com
CIN No. 114200RJ2015P1C048974


